[bookmark: _GoBack]VMNH Board of Trustees Education and Public Programs Committee
May 20, 2022, 4:00 p.m. Location TBD
Agenda
· Welcome and introductions 
· Education Updates-
· Quarterly updates- (see table below)
· At-the Museum highlights: Flight festival activities (January), Cub Scout Sleepover (February), increase in birthday party programs
· Outreach highlights –In-person programming with local and surrounding county school districts, Partnership with afterschool programs Spring 2022
· Distance Learning – Virtual Programming with local and surrounding county school districts
· KidWind project (JMU’s Center for the Advancement of Sustainable Energy)
· New Educator, Jordan Brim (started April 25, 2022)
· Upcoming:
· Summer Camps 2022
· Partnership with Roanoke County Library system for Summer Reading Program
· Contracts with Martinsville City and Franklin County schools for 2022-2023 school year programs
· Grant Updates:
· Boxley Grant (Continuation of partnership) for 2022-2023 Programming (all formats) ($10,000 total - $7,000 towards scholarships)
· Edgar Thurman Charitable Foundation grant for 2022-2023 programming (all formats)- $10,000 total - $8,500 towards scholarships)
· Exhibit Subcommittee – 
· VMNH Dino Maze traveling exhibit will be at Greenwood Museum (Greenwood, SC) May – September 2022

No public comments will be taken at this meeting






DEPP Quarterly Numbers
Total Programs for Quarter: 134
Total Number Served for Quarter: 2,585


	
	Outreach
(Martinsville, Central, South Central, Eastern)
	At-the-Museum
	Distance Learning

	MONTH
	PROGRAMS
	SERVED
	PROGRAMS
	SERVED
	PROGRAMS
	SERVED

	January  2021
	0
	0
	2
	46
	6
	33

	February 2021
	0
	0
	2
	48
	10
	146

	March
2021
	0
	0
	2
	40
	16
	488

	Totals
	0
	0
	6
	134
	32
	667



	
	Outreach
(Martinsville, Central, South Central, Eastern)
	At-the-Museum
	Distance Learning

	MONTH
	PROGRAMS
	SERVED
	PROGRAMS
	SERVED
	PROGRAMS
	SERVED

	January 2022
	29
	506
	9
	314
	1
	75

	February  2022
	24
	421
	13
	243
	0
	0

	March 2022
	34
	488
	17
	258
	7
	280

	Totals
	87
	1,415
	39
	815
	8
	355


Notes: January 2022 At-the-Museum includes Flight Festival (237)



